

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 278/2022

June 17, 2022

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0107158	DINESH KUMAR	100	774629	129500951 - 129501050
E0111266	VENKATARAMAN V N	100	784076	130445651 - 130445750
E0207007	ARIF THAKUR	200	1100237 _ 1100238	304837551 - 304837750
E0307036	RAMESH GOEL	100	675704	119609311 - 119609410
E0472024	DEEN DAYAL	500	453362 _ 453366	79275775 - 79276274
E0472025	DEEN DAYAL	500	453367 _ 453371	79276275 - 79276774
E0472026	DEEN DAYAL	500	453372 _ 453376	79276775 - 79277274
E0472086	DEEN DAYAL	1400	803979 _ 803992	132435951 - 132437350

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) / letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

From,
Alka Jain
#4/14, 13th Main Road, Near Meenakshi Hospital,
Srinagar, Bangalore – 560050.

To, Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited, Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi – 110025.

<u>Sub:</u> Issue of Duplicate Shares Certificate in the Favour of Legal Heirs (Reg. Folio No = E0107158)

Respected Sir/Madam,

We hereby request you to please issue us a duplicate shares certificate as my husband is a registered share holder of the company under Folio No – E0107158 and unfortunately he was demised on 23/02/2021 and hence the above mentioned shares went misplaced.

Now, we would want to request you to get the above shares in my name as I am the legal heir (The wife of deceased Mr.Dinesh Kumar)

Therefore, we request you to issue the duplicate shares certificate duly transferred in my name, which can be transferred through dematerialised form in my **Demat Account No – 10495016 (DPID – IN-302148).**

We are also attaching Death Certificate & Family Tree of Late Mr. Dinesh Kumar, along with my Address proof and Pan Card for your kind reference.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely, Alka Jain.

Alka Sain

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 6 JUN 2022

From

V N Venkataraman

NO1, Sundararajan Street,

Flat No D 5, Mahalakshmi Apartments, Abhiramapuram,

Chennai 600018

To

The Vice President, Legal & Secretary

Attn Mr.SIDDA BAKUL JASH

Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd

"Corporate one "First Floor,

5, Commercial Centre, Jasola,

New Delhi -110025

Dear Sir,

Subject: Request for ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE (Original certificate misplaced)

Ref: Mail dated 23-05-2022 on this sub

I am herewith placing my request to issue me the Duplicate share certificate as I have misplaced & unable to trace the original share certificate allotted against my name.

The details are furnished below

- 1. Name .V N VENKATARAMAN
- 2. Name of the company- Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals limited'
- 3. No of Shares -- 100 (one hundred).
- 4 .Folio no-- E 0111266

Thanking you

Regards

V N Venkataraman 4 kalawawam PHONE NO 9444391432 4 06 2022

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

17 JUN 2022

DATE: 30/05/2022

Flat no A-304, Landmark CHS LTD Plot no A-72, Sector 23, Darave,

Nerul, Navi Mumbai, 400706.

Arif Noor Mohammed Thakur

Maharashtra.

Email: arifthakur31@yahoo.com

Mobile no: 9969087632

To,

Investor Service Centre

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

"Corporate One", 1st Floor,

5, Commercial Centre, Jasola

New Delhi - 110025

Ph. 011-46581333 (D), 46581300 Extn: 233

Subject: Issuance of duplicate share certificate.

Reference: Folio no/ Client ID no - E0207007.

Respected Sir/Madam,

I MR. Arif Noor Mohammed Thakur, the share holder of CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED holding 200 No. of shares in the company. I have misplaced/lost the above referred share certificate which has the folio no – E0207007.

I request you to issue a duplicate share certificate and kindly post it to the above-mentioned address. As the company have my old address, which was – 251/67, Velji Lakhamji Chawl, Belvedere Road, Mazgaon Mumbai, 400010.

I am self-attesting my following documents:

- 1. Certified copy of Pan Card.
- 2. Copy of Electricity Bill for address proof.

Kindly do the needful at the earliest possible.

Thanking you.

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

16 JUN 2022

New Delhi

Yours faithfully,

ARIF NOOR MOHAMMED THAKUR

The Secretary Investor Service Centre Chamber Fertilizers and Chemicals dis " Corporale One" First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola. New Delhi- 1100025

Dear Si

Sub: Re: Regnest et issue duplicate Share Cerlificate (100 8haves) under Folio No E 0307036.

PI refer lo your e-mail of June, 9, 2022 In This context I would like to mention That I eem a holder of 100 shares of Chambal fertilizers and chemicals die under Folio No: E0307036 Which have been misplaced Therefore, 9 regy nest you to please issue duplicate shave cedificale to in my throw and send to me om my below mentioned

Regards and Thanks yours Sincerely, Rancah God 440, 428, Sector 15 Panchkula - (Haryana) PIN: 134113

Mob: 9988370078

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 6 JUN 2022

CHAMBAL FERTILSER AND CHEMICALS LTD (SHARES DEPARTMENT)
NEW DELHI,

HELLO SIR I AM DEEN DAYAL FROM BIKANER DIST.

I HAVE CHAMBAL FERTILISER SHARES IN PHYSICAL FORM. WHICH I HAVE LOST.

SO SEND ME FORMLTY OF ISSSUING DUPLICATE SHARES CERTIFICATE. IF

POSSIBAL SEND ME ON MAIL:-

SUBHKARAN.11@GMAIL.COM SUBHLAXMIGSR@GMAIL.COM

FOLIO NO / SHARES

E0472026 (500 SHARES)

E0472024 (500 SHARES)

E0472025 (500 SHARES)

E0472086 (1400 SHARES)

THANKS

DEEN DAYAL

JASSUSAR GATE KE BAHAR

HARI RAM JI MANDIR KE PASS

BIKANER, RAJASTHAN -334001

MOB:- 9413443112

MOB:- 9828501886

ATTACH
DIVIDEND WARRANT COPY
PAN CARD
AADHAR CARD

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

16 JUN 2022